
Verbandseinzelmeisterschaften Rheinland Senioren 

Klasse: Senioren Ü75 Einzel       09.01.2016 

A1

B3

3

0

1,3,8

Mikler, Winicjusz

Stierle, Ingo

TTC Talling / Trier/Wittlich

TTG Torney/Engers / Koblenz/Neuwied

C2

B2

0

3

-9,-10,-4

Beuscher, Heinz

Schmitt, Peter-Jürgen

TTSG Niederhausen/Norheim / KH/BIR

TuS Rot-Weiss Koblenz / Koblenz/Neuwied

C1

A2

2

3

8,-9,3,-6,-8

Ohlig, Helger

Hein, Jürgen

TTG Torney/Engers / Koblenz/Neuwied

TTSG Niederhausen/Norheim / KH/BIR

B1

A3

3

1

10,-7,8,9

Schwickert, Egon

Lambrich, Wilhelm

SG Kirchberg/Rhaunen / Rhein-Hunsrück

TTG Torney/Engers / Koblenz/Neuwied

3

2

4,-10,8,-11,8

Mikler, Winicjusz

Schmitt, Peter-Jürgen

0

3

-10,-6,-10

Hein, Jürgen

Schwickert, Egon

Halbfinale

0

3

-5,-3,-8

Mikler, Winicjusz

Schwickert, Egon

Finale


